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Blackjack
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Talkinghead
Vixen

Dexter Il
Gambit
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Gearbox
Tornado
HTRIP
AmaZe

Boat

ST Happens
Moll

Taxi
Calamansi
Lady Butterfly
Goddess
Temujin
Spaceship

Provisional Results
HHYC Quest Yachting Typhoon Series - 23 August 2014

Race Officer of the Day - Hebe Sailing Team
Race 9 - IRC A Start time: 15:15:00 Course No. B8

IRC rating
1.179
1.197
1.157
1.222
1.375
1.251
1.521

Finish

16:21:41
16:20:46
16:24:25
16:21:54
16:15:01
16:20:58
16:09:38

Elapsed
1.06:41
1:05:46
1:09:25
1.06:54
1:00:01
1:05:58
0:54:38

Provisional Results

HHYC Quest Yachting Typhoon Series - 23 August 2014
Race 9 - IRC B Start time: 15:15:00 Course No. B8

IRC rating
1.097
1.140
1.097
1.095
1.116
1.101

Finish

16:27:47
16:25:27
16:30:49
16:32:10
16:31:58
16:34:17

Elapsed
1:12:47
1:10:27
1:15:49
1:17:10
1:16:58
1:19:17

Provisional Results

HHYC Quest Yachting Typhoon Series - 23 August 2014
Race 9 - IRC C Start time: 15:20:00

IRC rating
1.029
1.046
1.034
1.020
1.019
1.045
1.072
1.078
1.016

Finish
16:10:19
16:09:59
16:10:57
16:12:24
16:13:14
16:11:56
16:14:39
16:20:11
DNF

Course No. B7
Elapsed
0:50:19
0:49:59
0:50:57
0:52:24
0:53:14
0:51:56
0:54:39
1:00:11
DNF

Provisional Results

HHYC Quest Yachting Typhoon Series - 23 August 2014
Race 9 - IRC D Start time: 15:25:00

IRC rating
0.901
0.889
0.889
0.984
0.996
0.986
0.997
0.920

Finish

16:24:56
16:26:28
16:27:11
16:23:27
16:24:06
16:29:30
16:29:20
16:36:32

Course No. B7
Elapsed
0:59:56
1.01:28
1:.02:11
0:58:27
0:59:06
1:04:30
1:04:20
1:11:32

TWA: 160deg
Corrected
1:18:37
1:18:43
1:20:19
1:21:45
1:22:31
1:22:31
1:23:06

TWA: 160deg
Corrected
1:19:51
1:20:19
1:23:10
1:24:30
1:25:54
1:27:17

Wind: 9.5kt
Points
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Remarks

Wind: 9.5kt

Points Remarks
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TWA: 139 deg Wind: 10.1kt

Corrected
0:51:47
0:52:17
0:52:41
0:53:27
0:54:15
0:54:16
0:58:35
1:04:53
DNF

Points Remarks
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TWA: 133deg Wind: 8.7kt

Corrected
0:54:00
0:54:39
0:55:17
0:57:31
0:58:52
1:03:36
1:04:08
1:05:49

Points Remarks
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Provisional Results
HHYC Quest Yachting Typhoon Series - 23 August 2014
Race Officer of the Day - Hebe Sailing Team

Race 9 - SMS Start time: 15:25:00 Course No.B7  TWA: 133deg Wind: 8.7kt

Rank Sail No Boat IRC rating  Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks
1 064 Merlin 0.806 16:18:55 0:53:55 0:43:27 1

2 2068 Sidewinder 0.806 16:20:25 0:55:25 0:44:40 2

3 025 Red Herring I 0.806 16:21:09 0:56:09 0:45:15 3

4 9889 BRACE BRACE BRACE  0.936 16:14:16 0:49:16 0:46:07 4

5 009 Phoenix 0.806 16:22:29 0:57:29 0:46:20 5

6 ‘057 Good Vibrations 0.806 16:22:46 0:57:46 0:46:34 6

7 104 Black Magic 0.806 16:22:49 0:57:49 0:46:36 7

8 1301 Ricochet 0.805 DNF DNF DNF 9 0:48:37

Provisional Results
HHYC Quest Yachting Typhoon Series - 23 August 2014

Race 9 - HKPN Start time: 15:30:00 Course No.B7  TWA: 163deg Wind: 10.1kt

Rank Sail No Boat PN rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points Remarks
1 2083  Scintilla 1026 16:30:15 1:00:15 0:58:43 1

2 1649 Elites 99 1125 16:38:21 1:08:21 1:00:45 2

3 1198  Windseeker 1079 16:35:59 1:05:59 1:01:09 3

4 1010 Deall 1055 16:35:02 1:05:02 1:01:39 4

5 1326 Bits & Pieces 870 16:24:07 0:54:07 1:02:12 5

6 2136 Kiasu 856 16:23:17 0:53:17 1:02:15 6

7 221 Jive - Antonio Franco 992 16:31:51 1:01:51 1:.02:21 7

8 2092 Pepper & Salt 1090 16:39:31 1:09:31 1:03:47 8

9 1036  Jil Jik 1163 16:44:27 1:14:27 1:04:01 9

10 55089 Yilong 1106 16:40:58 1:10:58 1:04:10 10

11 220 Jazz - Alan Tse 989 16:35:00 1:05:00 1:05:43 11

12 2253  JeNa PaBe - Ben Chong 1007 16:36:53 1:06:53 1:06:25 12

13 6135 Ichiban 1127 16:45:38 1:15:38 1:07:07 13

14 1135 GA 1057 16:41:43 1:11:43 1:07:51 14

15 739 White Dragon 1277 16:58:33 1:28:33 1:09:21 15

16 7785  Guerreiro 1214 16:55:26 1:25:26 1:10:22 16

17 1345  Surfdude 842 16:31:33 1:01:33 1:13:06 17

18 619 Eclipse 1102 DNF DNF DNF 24 1:03:58
19 3775 Gecko 1195 DNF DNF DNF 24 1:09:18
20 2318 TT 922 DNF DNF DNF 24

21 2356 Barracuda 1049 DNF DNF DNF 24 1:15:04
22 1268  Simplicity 1183 DNF DNF DNF 24

23 539 Golden Delight 1100 DNF DNF DNF 24



